SD5100, SD5101SEMICONDUCTOR
N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE
QUAD D-MOS FET ANALOG SWITCH ARRAYS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sorted Chips in Waffle Pack SD5100CHP SD5101CHP
14-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package SD5100N SD5101N
SO-14 Package SD5100CY SD5101CY
Description 30V, 70 ohm 15V, 70 ohm
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
■  Common source for 4 channels ■  +30V Switch Drivers—SD5100
■  Low feedthrough and feedback transients ■  +15V Switch Drivers—SD5101